MEDUSA
(CHANDELIER)
BEAM DOWN
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
The MEDUSA by Cerchio Lighting is a stunning statement piece that
merges contemporary design with artistic flair, inspired by flowing,
organic forms. Crafted with precision using premium materials, it features a
dynamic structure that adds a touch of elegance and sophistication to any
space. Available in a range of finishes and customizable configurations,
the MEDUSA offers both versatility and a bold aesthetic, making it an
ideal centerpiece for luxury interiors.
Crystal and metal
110-277V
20
MATERIAL:
VOLTAGE:
IP RATING:
APPLIANCE CLASS:
LED
LIGHTING:
CODE:
S-055-07
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
I
FINISHING:
White
S-055-07-
301-DIM
Example:
CODE: S-055-07-301-DIM
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
S-055-07
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
S-055-07-303
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Ø:           11.81" (30 cm)
H:            74.80" (190 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 18 W  / 5,400 lumens / 3000K
S-055-07-305
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Ø:           13.78" (35 cm)
H:            74.80" (190 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED /30 W / 9,000 lumens / 3000K
MODEL:1
S-055-07-
307-DIM
Example:
CODE: S-055-07-307-DIM
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
S-055-07
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
-307
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Ø:           13.78" (35 cm)
H:            78.74" (200 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED/ 42 W / 12,600 lumens / 3000K
-313
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Ø:           23.62" (60 cm)
H:            98.43" (250 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 78 W / 23,400 lumens / 3000K
MODEL:1
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
S-055-07-301
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
-319
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Ø:           23.62" (60 cm)
H:            98.43" (250 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED /114 W / 34,200 lumens / 3000K
-324
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Ø:           27.56" (70 cm)
H:            98.43" (250 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 144 W / 43,200 lumens / 3000K
MODEL:1
S-055-07-
307-DIM
Example:
CODE: S-055-07-307-DIM
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
S-055-07-301
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
FINISH OPTIONS:3
-DIM
-NON
-CAS
-LUT
DIMMING OPTIONS:2
0-10V
Non Dimmable
Casambi
Lutron
S-055-07-
307-DIM
Example:
CODE: S-055-07-307-DIM